
 

WOMEN’S DESERT TEAM PLAY 
TEAM ROSTER FORM 

 
MY TEAM:      CAPTAIN: 

OPPONENT:     CAPTAIN:  

DATE:       COURSE: 

 

Posting 
Score 

Starting 
Hole 

SIDE  Last, First Name GHIN # Index HDCP Club Charge# 

  1      

  1      

  2      

  2      

  3      

  3      

  4      

  4      

  5      

  5      

  6      

  6      

  ALT      

  ALT      

        

 
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY! 

 
The current index shall be verifiable using the GHIN handicap system as reported on the 1st 
and 15th of each month. The index for the 1st of the month will be used from the 2nd through 
the 15th of the month; the index for the 15th of the month will be used from the 16th of the 
month through the 1st of the following month. 
 


